Document Number: D06818-A-G0040
PD Ref.:  E267-N38E
Date: Sep. 1, 2023
Attention:
ANGLIA COMPONENTS LTD
Dear. Valued Customer
Thank you very much for your great and continued support for business with Murata.
This is the official notification that some of our products will be discontinued as detailed below.

Operating/Storage
Temperature
Range
熱放散定数
Thermal
Dissipation
Constant
定格電⼒
Rated
Electric
Power
熱時定数
Thermal Time
Constant
(mm) (Ω) (K) (mA) (℃) (mW/℃) (mW) (s)
 NXFS15XH103FA1B***  10k±1% 3380±1% 0.12 -40~+150 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFS15XV103FA1B***  10k±1% 3936±1% 0.12 -40~+150 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFS15XV302FA1B*** 3k±1% 3936±1% 0.22 -40~+125 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFS15WF104FA1B*** 100k±1% 4250±1% 0.04 -40~+150 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFS15WB473FA1B***  47k±1% 4050±1% 0.06 -40~+150 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
 NXFS15XH103FA2B***  10k±1% 3380±1% 0.12 -40~+150 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFS15XV103FA2B***  10k±1% 3936±1% 0.12 -40~+150 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFS15XV302FA2B*** 3k±1% 3936±1% 0.22 -40~+125 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFS15WF104FA2B*** 100k±1% 4250±1% 0.04 -40~+150 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFS15WB473FA2B***  47k±1% 4050±1% 0.06 -40~+150 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFS15XM202EA2B*** 2k±3% 3500±3% 0.27 -40~+140 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFS15XH103FEAB***  10k±1% 3380±1% 0.077 -40~+150 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
NXFS15XV103FEAB***  10k±1% 3936±1% 0.077 -40~+150 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
NXFS15WB473FEAB***  47k±1% 4050±1% 0.036 -40~+150 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
NXFS15WF104FEAB*** 100k±1% 4250±1% 0.024 -40~+150 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
NXFS15XV502FEAB*** 5k±1% 3936±1% 0.11 -40~+150 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
NXFS15XV302FEAB*** 3k±1% 3936±1% 0.14 -40~+125 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
NXFS15XW222EEAB*** 2.2k±3% 3950±3% 0.17 -40~+125 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
村⽥品番
P/N
代替品(Alternative item)
NXFS (CN terminal)

Thermal
Dissipation
Constant
定格電⼒
Rated
Electric
Power
熱時定数
Thermal Time
Constant
(mm) (Ω) (K) (mA) (℃) (mW/℃) (mW) (s)
村⽥品番
P/N
種類
Variety
 NXFT15XH103FA1B***  10k±1% 3380±1% 0.12 -40~+125 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFT15XV103FA1B***  10k±1% 3936±1% 0.12 -40~+125 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFT15XV302FA1B*** 3k±1% 3936±1% 0.22 -40~+125 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFT15WF104FA1B*** 100k±1% 4250±1% 0.04 -40~+125 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFT15WB473FA1B***  47k±1% 4050±1% 0.06 -40~+125 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
 NXFT15XH103FA2B***  10k±1% 3380±1% 0.12 -40~+125 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFT15XV103FA2B***  10k±1% 3936±1% 0.12 -40~+125 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFT15XV302FA2B*** 3k±1% 3936±1% 0.22 -40~+125 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFT15WF104FA2B*** 100k±1% 4250±1% 0.04 -40~+125 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFT15WB473FA2B***  47k±1% 4050±1% 0.06 -40~+125 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFT15XM202EA2B*** 2k±3% 3500±3% 0.27 -40~+125 1.5 7.5 約 Approx. 4
NXFT15XH103FEAB***  10k±1% 3380±1% 0.077 -40~+125 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
NXFT15XV103FEAB***  10k±1% 3936±1% 0.077 -40~+125 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
NXFT15WB473FEAB***  47k±1% 4050±1% 0.036 -40~+125 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
NXFT15WF104FEAB*** 100k±1% 4250±1% 0.024 -40~+125 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
NXFT15XV502FEAB*** 5k±1% 3936±1% 0.11 -40~+125 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
NXFT15XV302FEAB*** 3k±1% 3936±1% 0.14 -40~+125 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
NXFT15XW222EEAB*** 2.2k±3% 3950±3% 0.17 -40~+125 0.6 3.0 約 Approx. 3
無
Without
代替品(Consumer item)
NXFT (CN terminal)